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Understanding the impact your efforts will have can help you manage priorities and
expectations. The tool on the following page correlates activities to principles, so you

have a better sense of the impact each activity is likely to have on each principle. 
For example, if you want to implement an activity that promotes Career Pathways, 

look for activities that have a 3 for high impact. 

HIGH IMPACT

MEDIUM IMPACT

LOW IMPACT

The Key...

Not sure which activity to start with?
Visit the Toolkit Guide and 

the Readiness Assessment for tips.

http://leadingageil.org/resources/2023/Workforce%20Solutions%20Toolkit%20Guide_Redesigned_5.2023-TO%20USE.pdf
https://leadingageil.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/2a-Workforce-Retention-Readiness-Assessment_P1-P5_TO-USE-1.pdf




KEY: 3 = high impact, 2 = medium impact, 1 = low impact

Principle
ONE

Principle
TWO

Principle
THREE

Principle
FOUR

Principle
FIVE

Training: changes to team member orientation & onboarding
Thank you post applicant letter
Letter from family member
Welcome to our community letter to interviewee
Welcome to our organization offer letter
All about me
Introduction from a coworker
Staying in touch - letter from member or trainer
Welcome packet
Team member tools and resources checklist
Training: welcome to our organization
Two week orientation check in recognition
Welcome events
Activity: our culture
Mentor activity: understanding our culture 
Training: gratitude and your organizational culture
Training: culture of our community/departments
Training: feedback and our organizational culture
Activity: rolling the dice
Activity: vision puzzle game
Career webpage audit
Job description writing - aligning mission, vision and values
Orientation assessment week 1
Orientation assessment week 2
Mentor activity: living our mission and values
Mentor activity: supporting our vision
Nomenclature, jargon, facility and industry terms
Onboarding assessment 30 days
Onboarding assessment 60 days
Onboarding assessment 90 days
Onboarding assessment: next level leader
Training: working in long term care
Career pathing
Team member development plan
Mentor activity: job shadowing
Training: role specific challenges
Training: grieving the passing of a resident
Training: developing SMART professional development plans 
Training: body language and relationships
Activity: team contract
Training: understanding learning styles
Activity: what's your learning style
Leadership competencies
Management meeting guide
Performance potential assessment matrix
Interview questions
Common question and answer guide
Training: assumptions in the workplace 
Mentor activity: navigating theworkplace
Training: differences that make a difference
Training: value of kindness and patience

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
0
2
1
1
1
2
0
0
3
2
3
2
2

3
2
3
2
2
0
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2
2
0
2
2
2
2
0
3
2
2
3
2
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
3
2
2
2
1
2
3
2
2

0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
3
2
1
2
1
0
2
2
1
1
3
3
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
0
3
1
3
3
3
3
2

3
0
2
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
0
2
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
2
3
0
3
3
3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1

THE TOOLKIT AT A GLANCE:


